2013-09-29
Sélectif Régional
20116309 - Sélestat
Catégorie V

FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Philippe Thevenin C.k. Audincourtois 110.42+0 11h23:15+0 | 110.42 | 238.28 | 140.43
2 11 Olivier Urbain Audincourt Action Eaux Vives 119.95+0 11h19:30+0 | 119.95 | 350.85 | 238.11
3 18 | Pascal Philip Cadpa Huningue 145+2 11h14:15+21 147 670.36 | 353.1
47483647
4 19 | Marc Jegou Cadpa Huningue 144.83+6 11h09:00+21 | 150.83 | 715.61 -
47483647
5 22 | Jean Marc Trenchant Cadpa Huningue - 11h20:15+ Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Philippe Thevenin - Patrick C.k. Audincourtois 132.35+2 11h48:30+21 | 134.35 | 448.8 | 226.01
Thevenin 47483647
2 5 Marc Jegou - Pascal Philip Cadpa Huningue 138.86+2 11h45:30+20 | 140.86 | 522.22 -
0000000
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Celine Denizon C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 133.42+0 10h45:15+0 | 133.42 | 398.39 -
2 27 | Brigitte Marechal C.k. Audincourtois = 10h55:00+ Nt = =
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Smail Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 109.45+0 10h11:15+0 | 109.45 | 291.47 -
2 12 | Christophe Siffert C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 109.84+0 10h15:45+0 | 109.84 | 296.31 | 219.38
3 14 | Christophe Billaud C.k. Pont De Roide 109.03+2 10h21:00+21 | 111.03 | 311.06 | 157.76
47483647
4 24 | Olivier Urbain Audincourt Action Eaux Vives 111.66+4 10h21:45+21 | 115.66 | 368.48 | 153.09
47483647
5 25 | Pascal Philip Cadpa Huningue 115.81+0 10h12:00+0 | 115.81 | 370.35 | 247.23



http://www.ffck.org

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

30

32

34

38
43
46
62
64

68

72
72

Philippe Thevenin

Marc Jegou

Jean Guyot

Patrick Thevenin
Eric Louis

Daniel Gasser
Alexandre Lambert

Nicolas Bosson

Ludovic Mazimann

Patrice Ulrich

Christophe Godinat

C.k. Audincourtois

Cadpa Huningue

Plein Air Et Nautisme Ck Villersexel

C.k. Audincourtois

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k. Audincourtois

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

C.k. Audincourtois

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Audincourt Action Eaux Vives

117.18+4

121.88+2

125.91+2

136.01+0
141.53+0
142.64+0
163.3+0
166.72+0

177.45+10

09h30:00+21
47483647

10h14:15+20
0

10h08:15+20
0

10h05:15+0
10h00:00+0
09h48:45+0
10h01:30+0
09h54:00+0

09h57:00+21
47483647

09h31:30+5
10h17:15+

121.18

123.88

127.91

136.01
141.53
142.64
163.3
166.72

187.45

Nt
Nt

436.94

470.43

520.42

620.87
689.34
703.11
959.34
1001.7

1258.8

301.16

231.58

306.82




